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NO •. , Description ot Artiole and H.ate. 

Grindstones, spindles for, Kenrick's, No. 1-
745 15l in. 
746 17 in. 
747 20 in. 
751 Hammers, claw, carpenters', adze-eye, handled, Lock· 

wood's (I. and H. Sarby), No. 419-

764 
765 
767 
768 
769 

770 
771 
772 
773 
774 
775 
776 
777 
778 
779 
780 
781 
782 

783 
784 
785 
786 

787
1 788 

78~ 

790 
791 
792 
793 
794 

795 

796 
797 

Ii lb. head 
It lb. head 

Handles~ 

Adze, hickory 
Axe, hickory 
D, for spade or shovel 
File, ferruled 
Hand, adze-eye, for claw-hammers, hickory, 14 in. 
Hand-hammer, hickory, to sample~ 

16 in. 
18 in. 
20 in. 
22 in. 
24 in. 

Hay-fork, American 
Hoe, American .. 
Hoe, plantation, American 
Mop, ferruled 
Pick, hickory 
Rake .. 
Scythe, American, with patent fastenings 
Shovel, long, American 
Sledge-hammer, hickory-

26 in. 
28 in. 
30 in. 
34 in. 
36 in. 

Tomahawk, hickory, 14 in. 
Tomahawk, hickory, 16 in. 

Hasps and staples on plate, heavy, japanned­
Ilin. hasp 
2 in. hasp 
2lin. hasp 
3 in. hasp 
3l in. hasp 

Heaters, patent smokeless, nickel finish-
100 c.p., capacity 12 hours 

200 c.p., capacity 9 hours .. 
Wicks for ditto 

Hinges--
Back-flap, wrought steel, solid joint--

798 Ilin. 
799 1{ in. 
800 2 in ... 
801 21 in. 
802 2l in. 
803 3 in ... 

...-----.. ----

3/ 
4/ 
5/ 

26/6 
27/6 

10/6 
8/ 

12/ 
1/6 
3/6 

4/ 
4/6 
5/ 
5/6 
6/ 
9/ 
9/ 

10/6 
5/ 
8/ 
9/ 

35/ 
11/6 

7/3 
7/6 
7/6 
8/ 
8/6 
4/ 
4/6 

2/ 
2/6 
3/ 
3/6 
4/ 

17/ 

18/6 
/5 

1/ 
1/3 
2/ 
2/9 
3/6 
5/ 

Per 'I 
set 

,i 

doz. 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

each 

Tenderer. 

83 Forsyth and,McKay. 

91 D. McLean. 

246 Walter Scott. 

" 
91 D. McLean. 
246 Walter Scott. 
83 Forsyth and McKay. 
91 D. McLean. 
83 Forsyth and McKay. 

91 D. McLean. 
83 Forsyth and McKay. 

,; 

91 D. McLean. 
83 Forsyth and McKay. 

91 D. McLean. 
83 Forsyth and McKay. 
91 D. McLean. 

246 Walter Scott. 
91 ·D. McLean. 

" 83 Forsyth and McKay. 

" 
91 D. McLean. 
246 Walter Scott. 

" 

223 Vacuum Oil Company 
(Ltd.) 

Ditto. 

" 

doz. pair 91 D. McLean. 
83 Forsyth and McKay. 

" 91 D. McLean. 

" 83 Forsyth and McKay. 


